S W N

a »n

10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

STJOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC.ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

Affilinted to CBSE, New Dclhi (Affiliation No: 930328)
Pulluvazhy P.O, Perumbavoor, Kerala- 683541

Phone No: 0484-2525355

Web : www.stjosephconventpulluvazhy.org | Email : sjcspulluvazhy@gmail.com o

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 858/2021-2022

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

and Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste

/ Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studying

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :
» XI
: MAY
: NA

If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of

such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details

may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which :
the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level

there in)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

: ALEENA THOMAS
. SHINY PAUL

: THOMASN V

: 02/11/2005

)

i)

Admission No: 1737

Second- November - Two Thousand Five

: Indian
. Christian, Jacobite
: No

: NA
: 1.English LANG & LIT

1 04/04/2012 Std-I
: Std-X
: BOARD Passed

2.Malayalam

3.Mathematics Standard 4.Science-Theory

5.Social Science

Yes

: 210
: 201
: NA

NA

: Good

: 30/July/2022

: 01/August/2022
: Higher Studies

6.Computer Applicatiomns

Y v

quﬁ \%al

JOSEPH'S CON\/ENT
QENIOR QECDNJ” RYEM SCHO(J\_

PUIL

UVAZH




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

