ST.JOSEPH'S CONVENT SR. SEC, ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Affiliation No: 930328) Pulluvazhy P.O, Perumbavoor, Kerala- 683541 Phone No: 0484-2525355 Web : www.stjosephconventpulluvazhy.org | Email : sjcspulluvazhy@gmail.com



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 858/2021-2022

Admission No: 1737

1	Name of Pupil	:/	ALEENA THOMAS
2	Mother's Name	:	SHINY PAUL
3	Father's Name	: '	THOMAS N V
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission	: (02/11/2005
	and Withdrawal Register	S	Second- November - Two Thousand Five
5	Nationality	:	Indian
6	Religion & Caste	:	Christian, Jacobite
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste		
	/ Scheduled Tribe / OBC		
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 1	04/04/2012 Std-I
9	Class in which the pupil last studying	:	Std-X
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	:	BOARD Passed
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	:	NA
	Subjects studied	•	1.English LANG & LIT 2.Malayalam
			3.Mathematics Standard 4.Science-Theory
			5.Social Science 6.Computer Applications
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: `	Yes
	If so, to which class	:	XI
14	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:]	MAY
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	:]	NA
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 2	210
17	Total No. of working days present in the school	: 2	201
18	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	:]	NA
19	Games played or extra curricular activities in which	:]	NA
	the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)		
20	General Conduct	: (Good
	Date of application for certificate	: 3	30/July/2022
	Date of issue of certificate		01/August/2022
			Higher Studies
	U C		-



